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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO
COMITATO REGIONALE SARDO

2°PROVA OBBLIGATORI PROPAGANDA

VERSACE MARTA

USAI ALICE

MELIS SOPHIA
MARONGIU GIULIA
SANSONETTI CECILIA
BANDINO GIULIA
MERCANTI FLAVIA
ANTINORI LISA

COSSU SARA
BARTOLETTI ELISA
PARASCANDOLO NAYLA
MADEDDU CHIARA
PODDIGHE BENEDETTA
PERSEU AURORA
CICALO’ MARIA SOLE
FADDA ELEONORA
TARDINI VIOLA

LAl BIANCA

MADEDDU BEATRICE
ILOT ELEONORA
CASALE SONIA
GASBARRI FRANCESCA
PESSIU IRENE

VADILONGA MICHELA
CARLINI AURORA
GRECU GAIA

ARESU ALESSANDRA
CAPPAI ELISABETTA
ARGIOLAS GIULIA

DI MARZO ASIA
MANCA REBECCA
ANTINORI LETIZIA
DORE SOFIA
MERCANTI M.VITTORIA
MARCELLO SOFIA
MASSONI CLARA

Sestu, 09/05/2015

GIOVANISSIME

R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
ACQUASPORT
R.N. CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
ATLANTIDE
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
PROMOSPORT
ESPERIA
R.N.CAGLIARI
ATLANTIDE
ATLANTIDE
ATLANTIDE
R.N.CAGLIARI
PROMOSPORT
ACQUASPORT
ATLANTIDE
ATLANTIDE
ATLANTIDE

ESORDIENTI B

R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
ACQUASPORT
OPPIDUM
ACQUASPORT
ATLANTIDE
R.N. CAGLIARI
ACQUASPORT
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI
R.N.CAGLIARI

37.079
35.651
34.134
33.468
33.193
31.389
30.558
30.065
30.044
29.882
29.803
29.558
29.365
28.755
28.606
27.700
27.572
27.493
27.168
26.896
26.296
25.572
24.103

35.135
34.355
33.382
32.690
32.505
32.379
32.170
30.812
29.925
29.825
29.268
28.666
27.738
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14.  SANNA BEATRICE R.N.CAGLIARI 27.654
15. MAZZARETTO NICOLE ACQUASPORT 26.661
16.  MACIS LETIZIA R.N.CAGLIARI 25.737
17.  PINNA BEATRICE R.N. CAGLIARI 25.418
18.  LOCCI MAURA R.N.CAGLIARI 24.244

Per il settore
Serena Crobu
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